Last Name
Kitching
Wo jnarowski
Dalzell
Dwyer
McGreal
Michaels
Ryan
Shapiro
Venhuizen
Bahr
Kolacki
McDowell
Reqan
Bonnema
Oliven
Pavlik

Franson
Massari

Nehring

Tomkow
Dalzell
Maier
Scheiber
Citro
Farrar
Gonzalez
Humphrey
Lyskawa
Kociolek
Murphy
Ross
Radz
Miller Jr.
Paulmever
Schuldt
Zablotny
Durkin
Emich
Gutierrez
Gutkowski
Mikos
Wolfe
Bires
Brongiel Jr
Dollear
Fallucea
Gonzalez
Gutkowski
Hayes
Heimerdinger
Kane
Kelly
Kleina
Kociolek
Latham
McIntyre
McKinney
Merlo
Miller
Pantoja
Puente
Raney
Reilly
Rezny
Saele

Village of Alsip

First Name
Patrick
Catherine
Richard
Lynn
Sheila
Kevin
John
John
Deborah
Alisa
Maria
Sharon
Violet
Karen
Kenneth
Donna

Kathy
Brian

Scott

Heather
Deborah
Dawn
Helen
Denna
Celine
Catherine
Marlene
Terri
Lisa
Ashley
Shannon
Christopher
Jerald
Robert
Shawn
Scott
Anne
Valarie
Jairo
Todd
Kevin
David
Nicole
James
Michael
Antonino
Emanuel
Todd
Kevin
Daniel
Jonathan
James
Scott
Edward
Benjamin
Brian
Lemuel
Johnrocco
Mark
Michael
Hector
Curtis
Justin
Chad
Michael

Department
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mavor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office
Mayor's Office

Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department

Job Title
Mayor
Mayor Secretary
Trustees
Trustees
Trustees
Trustees
Trustees
Trustees
Clerk/Collector
Clerk's Office-Clerical
Clerk's Office-Clerical
Deputy Clerk
Clerk's Office-Clerical
Staff Accountant
Finance Director
Assistant to Finance

Director

Finance Departm
Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Human Resour Manager
Information Tech./Network

Services Manager

Information Tech./Network

Services Manager

Accounts Payable/Payroll
Police Clerical
Police Clerical
Police Clerical

Radio Operators
Radio Operators
Radio Operators
Radio Operators
Radio Operators
Radio Operators
Radio Operators
Radio Operators
Police Chief
Deputy Chief
Police Lts.
Police Lts.
Police Lts.
Police Sats.
Police Sats.
Police Sats.
Police Sats.
Police Sats.
Police Sats.
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Annual Salary as of 8/6/2015 : Specialty Pay
75,000.00
55,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
13,368.00
10,000.00
10,026.00
10.000.00
12,500.00
45,780.80
41,412.80
51,732.00
45,780.80
65,405.00
120,000.00
14,560.00
60,900.00
76,285.00
26,196.76
31,057.00
45.780.80
45.780.80
57,474.00
6227520
62,275.20
62,275.20
62,275.20
62,275.20
62.,275.20
46,113.60
46.113.60
126,100.80
103,250.00
100,940.00
100,940.00
100,940.00
92,393.60 300.00
92,363.60 300.00
87,776.00 300.00
87.776.00 300.00
92,393.60 300.00
92,393.60 300.00
80.412.80 300,00
81,452.80 200.00
82,492.80 300.00
75.753.60 200.00
81,452.80 300.00
82,492.80 300.00
69.,201.60 300.00
73,424.00 300.00
80.412.80 300.00
81,452.80 300.00
80,412.80 300.00
82 ,492.80 300.00
69,201.60 300.00
71,344.00 300.00
82,492.80 300.00
82,492.80 300.00
81,452.80 300.00
80,412.80 300.00
80,412.80 300.00
82,492.80 300.00
82,492.80 300.00
81,452.80 300.00
81,452.80 300.00

Uniform Allowance

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650,00
650,00
650.00
72500
725.00
725.00
725.00
725.00
725.00
650,00
650,00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650,00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650,00
650.00
650,00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00

Health Ins.

13,068.84
19,411.20

652176
19,411.20
652176
13,068.84

19.411.20

19,411.20

13,068.84
652176
13,068.84
652176

652176
6,521.76
13,068.84
652176

19.411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
13,068.84
13,068.84
19.411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
6,521.76
19,411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
1941120
1941120
19411.20
652176
13,068.84
6,521.76
19,411.20
13,068.84
19,411.20
13,068.84
19,411.20
652176
19,411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
652176
19,411.20
652176
19,411.20

Dental/Eye Ins.
766.32
114564

390.00
114564
390.00

766.32

455.28
114564

1,14564

114564

766.32
390.00
766.32
390.00

390.00
39000
766.32
390.00

1,145.64
747.00
1,14564
114564
747.00
747.00
114564
114564
114564
1,14564
1,14564
390.00
953.64
1,145.64
747.00
114564
114564
114564
390.00
766.32
390.00
114564
766,32
766.32
766.32
114564
390.00
114564
114564
747.00
390.00
747.00
390.00
953.64



Schmidt
Slawecki
Spencer
Tyszko
Villegas
Yodelis
Daniels
Schmitt
Ricker
Styczynski
Szynalski
Cortese
Cortilet
Faruzzi Jr
Fuerst
Grutzius
Haehnlein
Hufnaal
Marotzke
McEvilly
MeNellis
McNellis
Monnett
Pinto
Barnes
Bodoni
Bruder
Cullen
Davies
Davis
Freed
Freitaq
Harding
Kraus
Leahy
McCarthy
McNamee
Miller
Patterson
Pavlik
Rachan
Rummery
Smith
Strand
Teaqgelaar
Lamb
Cunningham
Dewolf
Fand|
Fraider
Grenda
Kubicki
Martinez
Merchantz
Molitor
Rybarski
Sanders
Schmitt
Simmonds
Spongberq
Krych

Rehling
Tryban

Kwiatkowski
Keating
O'Connell
Alberts
Juricek
Krych
Perna

Jody Police Department
Jason Police Department
Joshua Police Department
James Police Department
Allan Police Department
Nicholas Police Department
Doug Fire Department
Joseph Fire Department
Robert Fire Department
Thomas Fire Department
Sharon Fire Department
William Fire Department
John Fire Department
Jerry Fire Department
David Fire Department
Timothy Fire Department
Richard Fire Department
Andrew Fire Department
Kenneth Fire Department
Robert Fire Department
Robert Fire Department
Michae| Fire Department
Greq Fire Department
Gary Fire Department
Brian Fire Department
Reka Fire Department
Gregory Fire Department
Vincent Fire Department
Carl Fire Department
Daniel Fire Department
Scott Fire Department
Chad Fire Department
Charles Fire Department
Richard Fire Department
Kevin Fire Department
Matthew Fire Department
Sean Fire Department
Christopher Fire Department
William Fire Department
Jason Fire Department
Michael Fire Department
Daniel Fire Department
Jason Fire Department
Nicholas Fire Department
Fred Fire Department
Michael Road & Bridge
Shawn Road & Bridge
David Road & Bridae
Gregory Road & Bridge
Michael Road & Bridge
Donald Road & Bridge
Jason Road & Bridge
Steve Road & Bridge
Robert Road & Bridge
Keith Road & Bridge
Rick Road & Bridge
Michael Road & Bridge
Michael Road & Bridge
Janet Water Department
Michael Building Department
Julie Building Department
Melanie Building Department
Daniel Water Department
Commissioner
Lucille Water/Building Department
Rebecca Water Department
Kathleen Water
Michael Water
Bryan Water Department
Frederick Water Department

John Water Department

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police
Fire Prevention Director
Fire Prevention Director
Deputy Chief
Fire Chief
Fire Clerical
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Firemen
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Street Commissioner
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Street Department Labor
Clerical
Building Commissioner
Building Department
Clerieal
Building Department
Clerical
Salary - Water
Commissioner
Clerical-Supervisor
Clerical
Clerical
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor

55,577.60
81,452.80

81,452.80
8145280
73,673.60
67.059.20
13,000.00
20,000.00
105,575.00
114,091.00
53,354.00
8454533
84,335.09
95,740.95
95,740.95
95,504.43
84,335.09
95,267.90
84,335.09
8454533
8475558
95,267.90
84,545.33
84,755.58
5323274
84,124.84

84.335.09
83.283.86
83,283.86
61,917.56

7742324
83,283.86
7742324
95,267 90
5332374
83,283.86
84,124.84
8412484
84,335.09
53,323.74
84,335.09
83,283.86
68,855.70
84,335.09
83,283.86
26,769.60
51,230.40

62,254 40
62,254.40
87,000.00
46,612.80
51,230.40
72.592.00
51,230.40
60,736.00
62,254.40
52,956.80
51,230.40
43,097.60
98,750.00
45,780.80

45,780.80
83,000.00

60,899.00
45,780.80
41412.80
49,720.80
67.433.60
51,230.40
46,612.80

200.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

1,250.00
1,250.00
1,950.00
2,825.00
2,250.00
1,200.00
2,025.00
800.00

1,850.00

800.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
1,200.00

750.00
2,050.00
350.00
2,050.00
1,600.00

1,400.00

750.00

750.00

650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650,00
650.00

300.00
300.00

300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
30000
300.00
300.00

300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
150.00
150,00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150,00
150,00
100.00

100,00

100.00

100.00
100.00
150,00
150.00
150.00
150.00

6,521.76

13,068.84
19,411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20

19,411.20
13,068.84

19.411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
13,068.84
13,068.84
19.411.20
652176

19.411.20
13,068.84
13,068.84
13,068.84
19.411.20
652176

6,521.76

19,411.20
6,521.76

19,411.20
652176

6,521.76

13,068.84
19.411.20
652176

13,068.84
19,411.20
19.411.20
19,411.20
19.411.20
19,411.20
19 ,411.20
13,068.84
13,068.84
6,521.76

19,411.20

19,411.20
19,411.20
652176
19,411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
19,411.20
652176
652176
13,068.84
6,521.76
19,411.20
19,411.20
13,068.84

13,068.84
13,068.84

19,411.20
6,521.76
652176
13,068.84
19,411.20
6,521.76

652176

390.00
766.32
114564
114564
747.00

1,145.64
766.32

953.64
953.64
953.64
114564
766.32
747.00
953.64
390.00
953.64
766.32
766.32
616.44
953 64
390.00
32472
1,145.64
32472
1,145.64
32472
32472
616.44
114564
390.00
766.32
1,145.64
1,145.64
953.64
953.64
114564
747.00
616.44
766.32
32472
114564

1,145.64
114564
390.00
1,145.64
1,145.64
1,145.64
1,145.64
390.00
390.00
747.00
390.00
114564
1,145.64
747.00

766.32
766.32

114564
390.00
390.00
766.32
1,14564
390.00

3%0.00



Spooner
Early
Braden ~

Geiger
Humphrey
Panaralla
Calvillo
Gribben

Kelly
Muro
Nastasowski
Alberts
Alberts
Justin

Larmon
Fisler

Walter
Rodger

Laura
Tiffany
Kaley
Ken
Linda
Cody

Kyle

Letycia

Nicholas

John
Mark
John
Brian
Patrick

Water Department
Maintenance Village Hall

Maintenance Village Hall

Maintenance Village Hall

Maintenance Village Hall
Health Department
Health Department
Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Water Department
Water Department
Building Department

Building Department
Building Department

Labor
Maintenance Village Hall-
Subervisar
Maintenance Village Hall
Maintenance Village Hall
Maintenance Village Hall
Heath Commissioner
Health Inspector
Community Service Officer

Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Meter Reader
Meter Reader
Building Inspectors

Electrical Inspectors
Plumbing Inspectors

46,612.80
88,000.00

13.384.80
13,384.80
13,384.80
17.500.08
39.964.00
13,000.00

13,000.00
13,000.00
13,000.00
*Paid per read
*Paid per read
*Paid per inspection

*Paid per inspection
*Paid per inspection

150.00

13,068.84

19,411.20

13,068.84

766.32

114564

766.32



Life Ins.
37.11
37.11

37.11
37.11
37.11
37.1
37.11
3711

37.11

37.11

3711
37.11
37.11
37.11
37.11
3711
37.11
37.11
37.11
3711
3711
3711
37.11
37.11
7.1
37.11
3711
371
37.11
37141
37.11
37.11
37.11
37.11
37.141
37.11
37.11
7.1
3711
37.11
37.11
37.11
37.11
37.11
3711
37.11
37.11
3711
37.11
37.11
371
37.11
37.11
37.11
37.11

Police Pension

73,869.85
60,483.85
59,130.65
59,130.65
59,130.65
5412417
54,106.60
51,419.18
51,419.18
54,124.17
5412417
47,105.82
47,715.05
48,324.28
44,376.46
47,715.05
48,324.28
40,538.30
4301178
47.105.82
47,715.05
47,105.82
48,324.28
40,538.30
41,793.32
48,324.28
48,324.28
47,715.05
47,105.82
47,105.82
48,324.28
48,324.28
47,715.05
47,715.05

Fire Pension

IMRF
12,510.00
9.174.00

1,668.00

2,229.78
1,668.00
1672.34
1,668.00
2,085.00
7,636.24
6,907.66
8,628.90
763624
10,909.55
20,016.00

2,428.61
10,158.12

1272434

4,369.62
5,180.31
7.636.24
7,636.24
9,586.66
10,387.50
10,387.50
10,387.50
10,387.50
10,387.50
10,387.50
769175
769175

Workers Comp
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00

3,405.00
3,405.00

3,405.00

3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00

FICA
4,650.00
3,410.00

620.00
620,00
82882
620,00
62161
62000
775.00
2,838.41
2,567.59
3,207.38
2,838.41
4,085 11
7,440.00

90272
3,775.80

4,729.67

1,624.20
192553
2,838.41
2,838.41
3563.39
3,861.06
3,861.06
3,861.06
3,861.06
3,861.06
3,861.06
2,859.04
2,859.04
7,818.25
6,401,50
6,258.28
6,258.28
6,258.28
5,728.40
572654
5,442.11
5,442.11
5728.40
572840
498559
5,050.07
511455
469672
5,050.07
5,114.55
4,290.50
455229
498559
5,050.07
498559
511455
4,290.50
442333
511455
511455
5,050.07
4,985.59
4,985.59
5,114.55
511455
505007
5,050.07

Medicare

1,087.50
79750
14500
14500
193.84
145,00
14538
145.00
181.25
663.82
600.49
750.11
663.82
948.37

1,740.00

21112
883.05

1,106.13

379.85
450.33
663.82
663.82
833.37
902.99
902.99
902.99
902.99
90299
902.99
668.65
668.65

1,828.46

1497.13

146363

146363

146363

133971

1,339.27

1,272.75

127275

1,339.71

1,339.71

1,165.99
1,181.07
1,196.15

1,098.43
1,181.07
1,196.15

1,003.42

1,064.65

1,165.99
1,181.07

116599
1,196.15

1,003,42

1,034.49
1,196.15
1,196.15
1,181.07
116599

1,165.99
1,196.15
1,196.15
1,181.07
1,181.07

Grand Total
110,524.77
92,380.45
15,838.00
14,170.00
20,025.43
15,838.00
15,870.33
15,838.00
18,946.25
67,373.14
75,587.48
7467227
74,296.54
85,215.43
173,194.95

21,507 45
99,715.92

99,432.89

3597543
42,01817
74,296.54
6737314
88,734.69
88,430.63
81,518.87
81,518.87
88,430.63
88,430.63
95,354.03
68,336.91
6142515
234,266.31
195,882.79
192,44151
192,441.51
185,700,51
171,868.83
178,559.96
170933.99
17093399
178,609.83
178,609.83
144,974.07
160,055.94
16207673
150,375.52
160,347.94
162,076.73
13998277
133,356.59
151,897.47
146,702.86
158,619.15
155,355.05
139,603.45
136,822.40
16207673
148,431.65
160,347.94
158,619.15
158,220.51
148,431.65
161,678.09
146,702.86
160,15594



37.11
37.11
37.11
3741
33711
37.11

37.11

37.11
37.11
37.11
37.11
37.11
3711
37.11
37.11

32,657.36
47,715.05
47,715.05
47,715.05
43,157.99
39,283.28

46,574.41
50,331.24
2353712
3729717
37,204.42
42,236.12
42,236.12
4213178
37,204.42
42,027 43
37,204.42
3729717
37,389.92
42,027 43
3729717
37,389.92
23,483.62
3711167
37,204.42
36,740.67
36,740.67
2731493
34,155.26
36,740.67
34,155.26
42,027 43
2352377
36,740.67
37111.67
3711167
37,204.42
2352377
37,204.42
36,740.67
30,375.69
37,204.42
36,740.67

4,465.17
854523
10,384.03
10,384.03
14 511.60
7.775.02
854523
12,108.35
8,545.23
10,130.76
10,384.03
8,833.19
8,545.23
7,188.68
16 ,471.50

763624
763624

13,844.40
10,157.95
7.636.24
6.907.66
8,293.43
11,247.92
8545.23
7,775.02

3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00

3,405.00
3.405.00

3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00

3,44581
5,050.07
5,050.07
5,050.07
4567.76
4157.67
806.00
1,240.00
6.545.65
7,073.64
3,.307.95
5,241.81
5,228.78
593594
593594
5921.27
522878
5,906 .61
5,228.78
5,241.81
5,254.85
5,906.61
5,241.81
5,254.85
3,30043
521574
5,228.78
5,163.60
5,163.60
3,838.89
4,800.24
5,163.60
4,800.24
5,906.61
3,306.07
5,163.60
521574
521574
522878
3,306.07
5,228.78
5,163.60
4,269.05
5,228.78
5,163.60
1,659.72
317628
3,859.77
3,869.77
5,394.00
2,889.99
3,176.28
4500.70
3,176.28
3,765.63
3,859.77
3,283.32
3,176.28
267205
6,122.50

2,838.41
2,83841

5,146.00
377574
2,838.41
2567.59
3,082.69
4,180.88
3176.28
2,889.99

805.88
1,181.07
1,181.07
1,181.07
1,068.27
972.36
188.50
290.00
153084
1,654.32
773.63
122591
122286
1,388.24
1,388.24
1,384.81
122286
1,381.38
1,222.86
122591
1,228.96
1,381.38
1,22591
1,228.96
77187
1,219.81
122286
1,207.62
1,207.62
897.80
112264
1,207.62
1122.64
1,381.38
77319
1,207.62
1,219.81
1,219.81
1,22286
773.19
1,222.86
1,207.62
998.41
1,22286
1,207.62
388.16
74284
902.69
90269
1,261.50
675.89
742.84
1,052.58
742.84
880.67
902.69
767.87
742.84
62492
143188

663.82
663.82

120350
883.04
663.82
600.49
72095
977.79
742.84
675.89

103,390.51
153,526.26
160,347.94
160,347.94
147,017.94
115,864.62
17,399.50
2493500
184,524.85
190,727.48
84,414.81
153,667.17
153,348.10
171,358.20
172 ,425.20
164,769.57
146,749.10
170,715.28
139,445.02
152,417.17
146,206.58
164,010.60
145,737.61
152,736.26
92,24254
139,060.65
152,690.10
137,784.34
151,894.70
104,557.77
128,089.97
144,573.14
141,800.33
157,287.20
98,204.04
151,044.70
154,021.01
153,379.01
153,498.10
10492572
152,641.46
14382314
122,076.12
139,329.74
150,694.70
36,837.64
87,843.71
101,549.85
87,904.77
132,166.05
82,102.64
87,843.71
114,402.58
74,198.63
8601694
94,808.85
76,345.06
87,843.71
77 ,682.20
140,033.83

74,296.54
7429654

127 192.85
86,069.60
67,373.14
68,865.80
85,966.82
94,344.06
67,286.87
68,457 56



37.11

37.11

7,775.02
14,678.40
2,232.58
2,232.58
2,232.58
2,919.01
6,666.00
2,168.40
2,168.40
2,168.40

2,168.40

3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00
3,405.00

3,405.00

2,889.99
5,456.00
829.86
829.86
829.86
1,085.00
247777
806.00
806.00
806.00

806.00

675.89
1,276.00
194,08
194.08
194.08
25375
579.48
188.50
188.50
188.50

188.50

75,38096
133,409.35
20,046.32
20,046.32
20,046.32
25,162.85
66,927 40
19,567.90
19,567.90
19 ,567.90

19,567.90



